
1. PMMB v. DOWN ON THE FARM CREAMERY LLC 

Legal Docket No. CA-23-005  

 

Violation: This Defendant, a licensed milk dealer, failed to timely file its Milk 

Dealer’s Monthly Report for February 2023 and its Milk Dealer’s Monthly 

License Fee Calculation Sheet for January 2023 and February 2023 in 

violation of section 702 of the Milk Marketing Law (Law), Act of April 28, 

1937, P.L. 417, as amended (31 P.S. §700j-702) and section 147.10 of the 

Regulations of the Pennsylvania Milk Marketing Board (7 Pa. Code § 

147.10).   

Disposition: Defendant executed a Consent Order which acknowledged this violation 

and consented to the settlement of the Citation with the Board in the 

amount of $200. 


